2024/01/31 05:37 1/2 1993 Sportster
Sportsterpedia - http://sportsterpedia.com/
Table of Contents
1993 Sportster 1 .......................................................................................................................................
Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) 1 ...............................................................................................
Related Manuals and Documentation 1 .................................................................................................
Specifications 3 .........................................................................................................................................
Model Designations 3 ............................................................................................................................

Sportsterpedia - http://sportsterpedia.com/
Specifications
Model Designations
Model Designations: XLH-883, XLH-883 Hugger, XLH-883 Deluxe, XLH-1200
Dimensions
Wheelbase: 1)
XLH-883 / XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-1200, 60.2 in / 1529 mm
XLH-883 Hugger, 59.0 in / 149.86 cm
Overall Length: 2)
XLH-883 / XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-1200, 87.6 in / 2225 mm
XLH-883 Hugger, 87.25 in / 2216 mm
Overall Width: 3)
XLH-883, 32 in / 813 mm
XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-883 Hugger XLH-1200, 33 in / 838 mm
Overall Height: 4)
XLH-883, 47.5 in / 1207 mm
XLH-883 Hugger / XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-1200, 49.75 in / 1264 mm
Road Clearance: 5)
XLH-883 / XLH-883 Hugger / XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-1200, 6.75 in / 171.5 mm
Weight (as shipped from the factory): 6)
XLH-883, XLH-883 Hugger, 472 lbs. / 214 kg
XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-1200, 484 lbs. / 219 kg
Engine
Engine type: 4 cycle Overhead Valves, 45 degree V2 7)
Displacement:
883cc: 53.9 ci
Last update: 2024/01/25 23:37 sportster_history:1993_sportster http://sportsterpedia.com/doku.php/sportster_history:1993_sportster
1201cc: 73.3 ci
Compression Ratio: 9:1
HP:
883cc, 55 @ 6000 RPM
1200cc, 65 @ 5200 RPM
Torque:
883cc, 50 ft/lbs at 4600 RPM
1200cc, 71 ft/lbs at 4000 RPM
Bore:
883: 3 in / 76.2 mm
1200: 3.498 in / 88.8492 mm
Stroke: 3.812 in / 96.8248 mm
4 Cams
Gerotor type oil pump.
Oil pump pressure at operating temp (gauge mounted at oil pressure switch location):
Minimum: 7-12 psi (idle, 1000 RPM)
Normal riding conditions: 10-17 psi (2500 rpm)
Ignition: Electronic Ignition System.
Spark Plugs
12mm 6R12, Gap (.038”-.043“), Torque 11-18 ft-lb / 3-5 Nm
VOES (vacuum-operated electric switch) for timing advance
Fuel System: HD Keihin CV carburetor
Capacities
Fuel Capacity:
2.25 gal / 8.5 l 8)
Reserve: .25 gal / .946 l
Oil Capacity: 3 qts. / 2.8 l
Transmission Capacity: 32 oz / 946 ml
Front Forks (per fork):
XLH-883 / XLH-883 Deluxe / XLH-1200, Wet 9.0 oz / 266 ml, Dry 10.2 oz / 302 ml
XLH-883 Hugger, Wet 10.7 oz / 316 ml, Dry 12.1 oz / 358 ml
Clutch
Multi-Disc wet clutch-pack with alternate steel and fiber friction plates.